
Coors Light • PBR • Blue MoonCoors Light • PBR • Blue MoonCoors Light • PBR • Blue Moon

BUY A DRINK - KEEP THE GLASSBUY A DRINK - KEEP THE GLASSBUY A DRINK - KEEP THE GLASS®®®

YOU KEEP THE GLASS!YOU KEEP THE GLASS!YOU KEEP THE GLASS!™™™

Order any of the following Drinks and it will Order any of the following Drinks and it will 
be served in Your Own Take Home Souvenir!be served in Your Own Take Home Souvenir!

Order any of the following Drinks and it will 
be served in Your Own Take Home Souvenir!

32oz Fishbowl32oz Fishbowl32oz Fishbowl
Red’s Tiki PunchRed’s Tiki Punch

A signature cocktail with Rum, A signature cocktail with Rum, 
Coconut Rum and fruit juices.Coconut Rum and fruit juices.

Red’s Tiki Punch
A signature cocktail with Rum, 
Coconut Rum and fruit juices.

Red’s Blue BowlRed’s Blue Bowl
Margarita with Tequila, Triple Sec, Margarita with Tequila, Triple Sec, 
Blue Curaçao, lime juice, sour mix Blue Curaçao, lime juice, sour mix 
and topped with lemon-lime soda and topped with lemon-lime soda 

and Truly.and Truly.

Red’s Blue Bowl
Margarita with Tequila, Triple Sec, 
Blue Curaçao, lime juice, sour mix 
and topped with lemon-lime soda 

and Truly.

16.99
Price Includes Your Take 
Home Souvenir Fishbowl Only 11.99 Refills!

*Sorry, liquid is not allowed to leave the premises in our signature cups, but bring it back on your next visit!

Non-Alcoholic DrinksNon-Alcoholic DrinksNon-Alcoholic Drinks

9.009.009.00
Price Includes Your Take Price Includes Your Take 
Home Souvenir FishbowlHome Souvenir Fishbowl
Price Includes Your Take 
Home Souvenir Fishbowl

Only 5.00 RefillsOnly 5.00 Refills
Free Soda Refills!Free Soda Refills!
Only 5.00 Refills
Free Soda Refills!

Red’s Big CocktailsRed’s Big CocktailsRed’s Big Cocktails
Red’s MargaritaRed’s Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice and sour mix.Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice and sour mix.
Red’s Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice and sour mix.

Red’s Berry Citrus LemonadeRed’s Berry Citrus Lemonade
Citrus & Raspberry Vodkas, grenadine, Citrus & Raspberry Vodkas, grenadine, 

lemonade & a dash of cranberry.lemonade & a dash of cranberry.

Red’s Berry Citrus Lemonade
Citrus & Raspberry Vodkas, grenadine, 

lemonade & a dash of cranberry.

Non-Alcoholic DrinksNon-Alcoholic DrinksNon-Alcoholic Drinks

9.009.009.00
Price Includes Your Take Price Includes Your Take 
Home Souvenir Tavern MugHome Souvenir Tavern Mug
Price Includes Your Take 
Home Souvenir Tavern Mug

Only 5.00 RefillsOnly 5.00 Refills
Free Soda Refills!Free Soda Refills!
Only 5.00 Refills
Free Soda Refills!

16.99 Price Includes Your Take 
Home Souvenir Tavern Mug Only 11.99 Refills!

Tavern PunchTavern Punch
Bacardí Superior, Amaretto, orange & pineapple juices Bacardí Superior, Amaretto, orange & pineapple juices 

plus a drizzling of grenadine.plus a drizzling of grenadine.

Tavern Punch
Bacardí Superior, Amaretto, orange & pineapple juices 

plus a drizzling of grenadine.

Loopy lemonadeLoopy lemonade
Orange Vodka, Raspberry Liquor & lemonade over ice.Orange Vodka, Raspberry Liquor & lemonade over ice.

Loopy lemonade
Orange Vodka, Raspberry Liquor & lemonade over ice.

Red’s Rocking Mai TaiRed’s Rocking Mai Tai
Spiced & Coconut Rums, pineapple & orange juices, Spiced & Coconut Rums, pineapple & orange juices, 

Red Bull and grenadine.Red Bull and grenadine.

Red’s Rocking Mai Tai
Spiced & Coconut Rums, pineapple & orange juices, 

Red Bull and grenadine.

Cheery Lime RickeyCheery Lime Rickey
Lemon-lime soda, grenadine & fresh lime.Lemon-lime soda, grenadine & fresh lime.

Cheery Lime Rickey
Lemon-lime soda, grenadine & fresh lime.

Citrus LemonadeCitrus Lemonade
Orange, lemonade & club soda.Orange, lemonade & club soda.

Citrus Lemonade
Orange, lemonade & club soda.

Sparkling Lemon TeaSparkling Lemon Tea
Half lemonade, half iced tea & lemon-lime soda.Half lemonade, half iced tea & lemon-lime soda.

Sparkling Lemon Tea
Half lemonade, half iced tea & lemon-lime soda.

Marg-a-neatoMarg-a-neato
Lime juice, house mix and lemon-lime soda.Lime juice, house mix and lemon-lime soda.

Marg-a-neato
Lime juice, house mix and lemon-lime soda.

Enjoy Discounted Refills!Enjoy Discounted Refills!Enjoy Discounted Refills!
Red’s Tavern 23oz MugRed’s Tavern 23oz MugRed’s Tavern 23oz Mug

Draft BeerDraft BeerDraft Beer

Citrus LemonadeCitrus Lemonade
Orange, lemonade & club soda.Orange, lemonade & club soda.

Citrus Lemonade
Orange, lemonade & club soda.

Sparkling Lemon TeaSparkling Lemon Tea
Half lemonade, half iced tea & lemon-lime soda.Half lemonade, half iced tea & lemon-lime soda.

Sparkling Lemon Tea
Half lemonade, half iced tea & lemon-lime soda.

11.99 Price Includes Your Take 
Home Souvenir Tavern Mug

3.99 Refills 
Anytime w/Mug



WingsWingsWings

Traditional (6)  -  $11Traditional (6)  -  $11Traditional (6)  -  $11 Traditional (12)  -  $18Traditional (12)  -  $18Traditional (12)  -  $18

Sauces: Mild, Hot, BBQ, Sweet Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan, Golden BBQ, Sauces: Mild, Hot, BBQ, Sweet Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan, Golden BBQ, 
Sweet Red Chili, Kickin Bourbon    Dry Rubs: Ranch, Cajun, Lemon PepperSweet Red Chili, Kickin Bourbon    Dry Rubs: Ranch, Cajun, Lemon Pepper

Sauces: Mild, Hot, BBQ, Sweet Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan, Golden BBQ, 
Sweet Red Chili, Kickin Bourbon    Dry Rubs: Ranch, Cajun, Lemon Pepper

Boneless (Small)  -  $9Boneless (Small)  -  $9Boneless (Small)  -  $9 Boneless (Large)  -  $16Boneless (Large)  -  $16Boneless (Large)  -  $16

PaninisPaninisPaninis
Steak & Cheese  -  $14Steak & Cheese  -  $14

Shaved steak, american cheese, onions, Shaved steak, american cheese, onions, 
peppers & mushroomspeppers & mushrooms

Steak & Cheese  -  $14
Shaved steak, american cheese, onions, 

peppers & mushrooms

BBQ Chicken  -  $14BBQ Chicken  -  $14
Crispy chicken, bacon & BBQ mayoCrispy chicken, bacon & BBQ mayo

BBQ Chicken  -  $14
Crispy chicken, bacon & BBQ mayo

Chicken Caprese  -  $15Chicken Caprese  -  $15
Grilled chicken, pesto sauce, Grilled chicken, pesto sauce, 

mozzarella cheese and tomatoesmozzarella cheese and tomatoes

Chicken Caprese  -  $15
Grilled chicken, pesto sauce, 

mozzarella cheese and tomatoes

AppetizersAppetizersAppetizers
Waffle Fries w/ bacon & cheese  -  $10Waffle Fries w/ bacon & cheese  -  $10Waffle Fries w/ bacon & cheese  -  $10

Chicken Tenders (5)  -  $10Chicken Tenders (5)  -  $10Chicken Tenders (5)  -  $10

Chicken Quesadilla  -  $10Chicken Quesadilla  -  $10Chicken Quesadilla  -  $10
Potato Skins w/ Cheese  -  $10  Potato Skins w/ Cheese  -  $10  Potato Skins w/ Cheese  -  $10  

Potato Skins w/ Cheese & Bacon  -  $12Potato Skins w/ Cheese & Bacon  -  $12Potato Skins w/ Cheese & Bacon  -  $12

Mozzarella Sticks  -  $9Mozzarella Sticks  -  $9Mozzarella Sticks  -  $9
French Fries  -  Sm $5   Lg $7French Fries  -  Sm $5   Lg $7French Fries  -  Sm $5   Lg $7

Sweet Potato Fries  -  $7Sweet Potato Fries  -  $7Sweet Potato Fries  -  $7
Onion Rings  -  $9Onion Rings  -  $9Onion Rings  -  $9

Fried Raviolis  -  $9Fried Raviolis  -  $9Fried Raviolis  -  $9

Sampler Platter - (4) mozz sticks, (2) potato skins, (3) chicken tenders, (4) onion rings  -  $16Sampler Platter - (4) mozz sticks, (2) potato skins, (3) chicken tenders, (4) onion rings  -  $16Sampler Platter - (4) mozz sticks, (2) potato skins, (3) chicken tenders, (4) onion rings  -  $16
Cheese Quesadilla  -  $8Cheese Quesadilla  -  $8Cheese Quesadilla  -  $8

Burgers & WrapsBurgers & WrapsBurgers & Wraps
Red’s Burger  -  $15Red’s Burger  -  $15

Caramelized onion, cheddar cheese & Caramelized onion, cheddar cheese & 
bacon topped with lettuce & tomatobacon topped with lettuce & tomato

Red’s Burger  -  $15
Caramelized onion, cheddar cheese & 
bacon topped with lettuce & tomato

Classic Burger  -  $14Classic Burger  -  $14
American cheese, mayo & lettuceAmerican cheese, mayo & lettuce

Classic Burger  -  $14
American cheese, mayo & lettuce

Mac Burger  -  $15Mac Burger  -  $15
Thousand island dressing, onions, Thousand island dressing, onions, 

pickles, lettuce & tomatoespickles, lettuce & tomatoes

Mac Burger  -  $15
Thousand island dressing, onions, 

pickles, lettuce & tomatoes

Fish Sandwich  -  $15Fish Sandwich  -  $15
Crispy fried cod, lettuce, tomatoes Crispy fried cod, lettuce, tomatoes 

& tartar sauce& tartar sauce

Fish Sandwich  -  $15
Crispy fried cod, lettuce, tomatoes 

& tartar sauce

Chicken Caesar Wrap  -  $13Chicken Caesar Wrap  -  $13
Grilled marinated chicken, romaine lettuce, Grilled marinated chicken, romaine lettuce, 

romano, parmesan and caesar dressingromano, parmesan and caesar dressing

Chicken Caesar Wrap  -  $13
Grilled marinated chicken, romaine lettuce, 

romano, parmesan and caesar dressing

Crispy Chicken Sandwich  -  $14Crispy Chicken Sandwich  -  $14
Cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, Cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, 

mayo & picklesmayo & pickles

Crispy Chicken Sandwich  -  $14
Cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, 

mayo & pickles

Buffalo Chicken Wrap  -  $13Buffalo Chicken Wrap  -  $13
Crispy chicken tossed in buffalo sauce, Crispy chicken tossed in buffalo sauce, 

bleu cheese, lettuce, tomatobleu cheese, lettuce, tomato

Buffalo Chicken Wrap  -  $13
Crispy chicken tossed in buffalo sauce, 

bleu cheese, lettuce, tomato

Thanksgiving Wrap  -  $15Thanksgiving Wrap  -  $15
Oven roasted turkey, american cheese, Oven roasted turkey, american cheese, 

stuffing, mashed potatoes & cranberry mayostuffing, mashed potatoes & cranberry mayo

Thanksgiving Wrap  -  $15
Oven roasted turkey, american cheese, 

stuffing, mashed potatoes & cranberry mayo

PizzaPizzaPizza
Flatbread or Personal $9 - Special $13   •   16 Inch - $18 - Special $22Flatbread or Personal $9 - Special $13   •   16 Inch - $18 - Special $22Flatbread or Personal $9 - Special $13   •   16 Inch - $18 - Special $22

Red’s House PizzaRed’s House Pizza
Pepperoni, hamburger, onions, Pepperoni, hamburger, onions, 

peppers & mushroomspeppers & mushrooms

Red’s House Pizza
Pepperoni, hamburger, onions, 

peppers & mushrooms

Buffalo ChickenBuffalo Chicken
Crispy buffalo chicken Crispy buffalo chicken 

drizzled with bleu cheese (no red sauce)drizzled with bleu cheese (no red sauce)

Buffalo Chicken
Crispy buffalo chicken 

drizzled with bleu cheese (no red sauce)

MargheritaMargherita
Fresh garlic, olive oil, basil, Fresh garlic, olive oil, basil, 

tomatoes & mozzarella (no red sauce)tomatoes & mozzarella (no red sauce)

Margherita
Fresh garlic, olive oil, basil, 

tomatoes & mozzarella (no red sauce)

VeggieVeggie
Onions, mushrooms, peppers & olivesOnions, mushrooms, peppers & olives

Veggie
Onions, mushrooms, peppers & olives

Chicken PestoChicken Pesto
Grilled chicken, tomatoes, Grilled chicken, tomatoes, 
pesto sauce (no red sauce)pesto sauce (no red sauce)

Chicken Pesto
Grilled chicken, tomatoes, 
pesto sauce (no red sauce)

General Tsao’sGeneral Tsao’s
General Tsao sauce, crispy chicken, General Tsao sauce, crispy chicken, 

broccoli, peppercornbroccoli, peppercorn

General Tsao’s
General Tsao sauce, crispy chicken, 

broccoli, peppercorn

Quattro Formaggi PieQuattro Formaggi Pie
4 cheeses - mozzarella, cheddar, 4 cheeses - mozzarella, cheddar, 

monterey jack & romanomonterey jack & romano

Quattro Formaggi Pie
4 cheeses - mozzarella, cheddar, 

monterey jack & romano

BBQ ChickenBBQ Chicken
Cripsy chicken, bacon, red onions Cripsy chicken, bacon, red onions 

& BBQ sauce (no red sauce)& BBQ sauce (no red sauce)

BBQ Chicken
Cripsy chicken, bacon, red onions 

& BBQ sauce (no red sauce)

Meat LoversMeat Lovers
Pepperoni, bacon, hamburger & sausagePepperoni, bacon, hamburger & sausage

Meat Lovers
Pepperoni, bacon, hamburger & sausage

BLTBLT
Crispy bacon, lettuce, tomatoes & mayoCrispy bacon, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo

BLT
Crispy bacon, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo

SaladsSaladsSalads
House Salad  -  $11House Salad  -  $11

Spring mix, onions, peppers, tomatoes, Spring mix, onions, peppers, tomatoes, 
cucumbers & shredded carrotscucumbers & shredded carrots

House Salad  -  $11
Spring mix, onions, peppers, tomatoes, 

cucumbers & shredded carrots

Wedge Salad  -  $11Wedge Salad  -  $11
Wedge of iceberg, bleu cheese dressing, Wedge of iceberg, bleu cheese dressing, 

bleu cheese crumble, tomatoes, bleu cheese crumble, tomatoes, 
red onion & baconred onion & bacon

Wedge Salad  -  $11
Wedge of iceberg, bleu cheese dressing, 

bleu cheese crumble, tomatoes, 
red onion & bacon

Chicken Caesar  -  $14Chicken Caesar  -  $14
Grilled chicken, romaine, romano, parmesan, Grilled chicken, romaine, romano, parmesan, 

croutons and caesar dressingcroutons and caesar dressing

Chicken Caesar  -  $14
Grilled chicken, romaine, romano, parmesan, 

croutons and caesar dressing

Turkey Bacon Club  -  $14Turkey Bacon Club  -  $14
Turkey bacon, and bleu cheese crumbles, Turkey bacon, and bleu cheese crumbles, 

hard boiled egg, spring mix, tomatoes, hard boiled egg, spring mix, tomatoes, 
cucumber & red onioncucumber & red onion

Turkey Bacon Club  -  $14
Turkey bacon, and bleu cheese crumbles, 

hard boiled egg, spring mix, tomatoes, 
cucumber & red onion
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